PROVINCIAL - EQUIPES
4 ETAPES VERS LA GLOIRE --- 24 février 2013

BANTAM GARCONS

SDQ Le Carrefour
Francois-Xavier Lalande
Benjamin Dubé
Noah Tejada
Michel Parent
- entraineur : Guillaume Séguin
TOTAL

SDQ Masson
Yannick Paradis
Raphaél Leblanc-Gingras
Jérémy Quesnel
Olivier Mougeot-Faubert
- entraineur: Stéphane Labelle
TOTAL

SDQ Galaxie
Tyler Stephens
Nicolas Bédard
Serge Laneville
Blake McGee
- entraineur: Elidio Vieira
TOTAL

SDQ Paris
Lukas Leblanc
Jérémi Lacelle
Félix Paul
Samuel Charbonneau
- entraineur: Julie Comeau
TOTAL

1

223
134
286
171

814

202
98
219
140

659

130
110
114
111

465
146
53
153
181

533

2

146
133
155
199

633

205
133
189
130

657

173
126
164
105

568
109
62
122
142

435

179
125
192
138

634

226
141
120
107

594

176
129
173
133

611
207
57
107
127

498

159
105
122
145

531

147
131
147
139

564

132
164
134
109

539
196
70
120
120

506

Total Pos.

707
497
755
653

2612

780
503
675
516

2474
611
529
585 3
458
2183
658
242
502
570

1972

2013-02-25



PROVINCIAL - EQUIPES
4 ETAPES VERS LA GLOIRE --- 24 février 2013

SDQ Limbour
Véronique Rollin
Sophie-Anne Charron
Mélyane Raymond
Katrina Talbot
- entraineur: Line Gollain

SDQ Le Carrefour
Shani-Li Madore
Makayla Dufton
Rébecca Smygwaty
Anya Gallant
- entraineur: Luc Madore

SDQ Masson
Danica Carriere
Lydia Teck
Amélie Pomainville
Sabrina Labelle

2

BANTAM - FILLES

TOTAL

TOTAL

- entraineur: Yves Lamoureux

SDQ Danis
Gabrielle Boivin
Coralie Jémus
Noémie Matte
Angiliqua Lécuyer

- entraineur: Joanne Briand

TOTAL

TOTAL

171
113
138
152

574

165
164
126
110

565

185
109
72
128

494
126
165
110
81

482

129
138
116
118

501

190
138
136
134

598

178
114
89
121

502
190
134
133
61

518

181
169
117
149

616

153
124
138
114

529

156
146
106
130

538
142

168
87
49

446

4

179
170
164
126

639

173
138
115
106

532

150
143
99
120

512
138
135
136
39

448

Total Pos.

660
590
535
545

2330

681
564
515
464

2224
669
512
366
499

2046
596
602
466
230

1894

2013-02-25



PROVINCIAL - EQUIPES
4 ETAPES VERS LA GLOIRE --- 24 février 2013

JUNIOR-
SDQ Paris

Vincent Généreux

Cédric Cousineau

Jonathan R. - Charbonneau

Jérémie Dubois

- entraineur: Stéphane Martineau
TOTAL

SDQ Le Carrefour
Marc-Olivier Céré
Sébastien Parent
Raphaél Madore
Nicholas Gauvreau
- entraineur: Stéphan Beauchamp
TOTAL

SDQ Galaxie
Jean-Francois Major
Maxime Servant-Beauregard
Jacob Forsythe
Riley Heltman
- entraineur: Gerard Forsythe
TOTAL

SDQ Danis
Maxime Lemieux
Gabryel Lefebvre
Maxime Rollin
Austin Rousseau
- entraineur: Manon Paquette
TOTAL

1 2
GARCONS
203 255
262 169
264 123
158 171
887 718
174 155
148 203
226 320
151 188
699 866
158 189
134 158
169 129
126 169
587 645
223 179
198 132
147 103
102 100
670 514

196
239
191
157

783

182
276
156
109

723

155
144
150
137

586
146
129
145
79

499

4

231
217
148
174

770

197
133
165
167

662

173
172
133
154

632
168
176
161
103

608

Total Pos.

885
887
726
660

3158

708
760
867
615

2950
675
608
581
586

2450
716
635
556
384

2291

2013-02-25



PROVINCIAL - EQUIPES
4 ETAPES VERS LA GLOIRE --- 24 février 2013

2

JUNIOR - FILLES

SDQ Le Carrefour
Kim Rochon
Mélanie Brazeau
Ariane Galarneau
Maude Durand-Rondeau
- entraineur: Isabelle Sogne
TOTAL

SDQ Danis
Elodie Chamberland
Erika Bourgeois
Cloé Parent
Bianka Nadon-Liberty
- entraineur: Denis Perreault
TOTAL

EQUIPE COMPOSEE
Sofiane Lamarche/Masson
Katianna Beaudoin/Masson
Marisa Rollin/Limbour
Genevieve Charrette/Masson
- entraineur: Daniel Lamarche

TOTAL

SDQ Galaxie
Samantha Storing
Valérie Blais-Dupuis
Renelle Laneville
Emilie Morin-Quintal
- entraineur: Eric Storing
TOTAL

189
126
157
222

694

151
174
150
193

668

181
199
143
184

707
153
222
173
132

680

232
177
179
234

822

249
186
199
154

788

210
232
159
188

789
125
170
149
240

684

187
148
195
175

705

203
202
194
111

710

146
155
179
159

639
185
200
164
133

682

4

176
147
175
210

708

185
214
203
144

746

199
154
177
168

698
167
193
142
217

719

Total Pos.

784
598
706
841

2929

788
776
746
602

2912
736
740
658
699

2833
630
785
628
122

2765

2013-02-25



PROVINCIAL - EQUIPES
4 ETAPES VERS LA GLOIRE --- 24 février 2013

SENIOR - GARCONS

SDQ Le Carrefour
Nicholas Fekete
Mathieu Madore
Frédéric Latreille
Martin Madore
- entraineur: Marc Madore
TOTAL

SDQ Galaxie
Martin Bellemare
Shayne Forsythe
Eric Longpré
Patrick Joanisse
- entraineur: Ronald Forsythe
TOTAL

SDQ Paris
Benoit Lévesque
Frédéric Martin
Vincent Clément
Pierre-Luc St-Denis
- entraineur: Eric Villeneuve
TOTAL

SDQ Danis
Nicolas Boivin
Philippe Houle Clermont
Cedric Dumais
Shawn Leblanc
- entraineur: Caroline Villeneuve
TOTAL

1

170
197
247
246

860

216
248
195
282

941

149
295
192
234

870
174
148
385
174

881

2

240
294
202
221

957

204
209
245
270

928

192
206
221
285

904
182
165
144
241

732

249
261
218
177

905

242
236
192
267

937

192
259
211
258

920
187
177
266
161

791

238
265
374
273

1150

273
209
198
279

959

241
232
223
179

875
211
156
161
151

679

Total Pos.

897
1017
1041

917

3872

935

902

830
1098

3765
774
992
847
956

3569
754
646
956
127

3083

2013-02-25



PROVINCIAL - EQUIPES
4 ETAPES VERS LA GLOIRE --- 24 février 2013

2

SENIOR - FILLES

SDQ Limbour
Mia Rochon
Marie-Pier Dagenais
Cynthia Schryer
Annie-Pier Gougeon
- entraineur: Michel Dagenais
TOTAL

SDQ Le Carrefour
Valérie Cusson
Amélie Labelle
Mélissa Drolet
Marianna Jean
- entraineur: Luc Laurin
TOTAL

SDQ Galaxie
Katherine Pilon
Caroline Carisse
Dan Ni Zheng
Danyka Aubin
- entraineur: Maurice Girouard
TOTAL

EQUIPE COMPOSEE
Nathasha Malfait/Paris
Ariane Tessier/Danis
Jessica Lefebvre/Masson
Harmony D. Ellingswort/Paris
- entraineur: Gaétan Coté
TOTAL

212
224
294
212

942

228
263
236
207

934

221
153
225
199

798
191
194
207
137

729

206
257
159
141

763

191
233
210
235

869

164
196
240
113

713
179
143
190
177

689

262
267
183
161

873

200
214
216
177

807

203
166
210
227

806
192
197
184
149

722

4

222
245
305
163

935

213
220
235
170

838

171
231
156
167

725
212
249
136
150

747

Total Pos.

902
993
941
677

3513

832
930
897
789

3448
759
746
831
706

3042
774
783
717
613

2887

2013-02-25
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